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12:40 PM

Current Class Title

Athletic Equipment Mgr

Jacobsen, Colin

Rannells, Andrew

Building Services Lead
Juetten, Mary Beth

Delivery Van Driver

Larson, Brent

Current Emp Cond ( Current Opt Code Class Seniority Date State Seniority Date

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

General Maintenance Worker

Priglmeier, William
Rajkic, Ahmet
Wolbeck, Bradley
Dempsey, James
Kalscheuer, Chad
Legatt, Mary
Vange, Adam
Shaw, William
Hurley, Jacob
Voigt, Renee
Lortz, Scott
Westerlund, Mary
Weyer, Harold

Lashinski, Amy

Gille, Margaret
Drumgole, Emanuel
Chaplin, Marsha
Kuchenmeister, Brenda
Velde, Michael

Fischbach, Aaron
Schmidt, Mark
Norwood, Kathy
Ludwig, Renee
Schreifels, Matthew

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Seasonal

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

PT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

(on union leave)
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8/16/2023
7/31/2024

11/15/1999

6/7/2023

12/29/1992
7/9/1997
10/28/1998
2/17/1999
4/2/2001
9/25/2003
5/5/2004
1/26/2005
8/30/2005
8/1/2006
9/1/2006
2/14/2007
7/12/2007

12/10/2007
1/9/2008
4/10/2008
1/5/2009
2/8/2010
3/4/2020

11/19/2014
10/31/2014
8/19/2015
5/8/2017
11/29/2017

8/16/2023
7/31/2024

1/28/1981

6/7/2023

12/29/1992
5/6/1997
10/28/1998
1/12/1998
4/2/2001
9/25/2003
5/5/2004
11/1/2004
8/30/2005
8/1/2006
9/1/2006
2/14/2007
10/28/1998

12/10/2007
1/9/2008
4/10/2008
1/5/2009
2/8/2010
10/10/2013

4/24/2014
4/28/2014
8/19/2015
8/9/2017
5/25/2017

Previous Class Title

GMW

GMW Lead
GMW Lead
GMW Lead

GMW Lead
Human Srv Tech
GMW

GMW Lead
GMW
Temp GMW
Temp GMW

temp GME
GMW

FT, Seasonal

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Temporary
FT, Temporary

FT, Seasonal

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

1/28/1981

4/7/2007
2/22/2006
8/30/2005

3/2/2022
10/28/1998
6/14/2006

10/15/2014
10/10/2013
4/24/2014
4/28/2014

5/8/2017
11/29/2017

End Date

11/14/1999

1/26/2010
8/24/2008
9/23/2008

3/28/2023
6/13/2006
3/1/2022

3/3/2020
10/14/2014
11/18/2014
10/30/2014

8/8/2017
7/29/2018



11/26/2024
12:40 PM

Current Class Title

St. Marie, Kenny
Gustafson, Nick

Czeck, Cheryl
Benner, Steven
Pikula, Joshua

LaFavor, Shaunna
VanVickle, Mikayla
Dupre, Beckie
Johnson, Alyssa
Denne, Jason
Howes, Ralph

Fredrickson, Eric

GMW Lead
Ekstrom, Kirsten
Mitchell, Lee

Anderson, Kent

Bzdok, Roger
Stewart, Ronald
O'Neal, Sean
Fischer, John P.

Keeville, Jay

Diaz, Jesus

Kise, Todd
Rajkic, Aleksandra
Wiechmann, Kyle
Graves, Melissa
Molitor, Elisha

Current Emp Cond ( Current Opt Code Class Seniority Date State Seniority Date

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Seasonal

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Seasonal

FT, Unlimited
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10/31/2018
10/12/2022

10/28/2020
1/18/2023
1/25/2023

8/30/2023
5/8/2024
7/6/2024
7/6/2024

9/25/2024

10/23/2024
11/20/2024

7/7/1999
8/25/2004
11/26/2015

1/2/2018
6/11/2018
10/2/2019

12/31/2019

2/3/2020

4/29/2021

9/15/2021
11/10/2021
12/21/2022

8/30/2023

9/25/2024

10/31/2018
10/22/2018

10/28/2020
1/18/2023
1/29/2019

8/30/2023
5/8/2024
12/7/2022
12/21/2022
9/25/2024
10/23/2024
11/20/2024

8/27/1996
12/3/2001
10/15/2012

1/2/2018
6/11/2018
5/15/2019

1/3/1984

2/3/2020

6/17/2013

2/10/2020
10/10/2003
8/3/2022
8/11/2020
9/25/2024

Previous Class Title
temp GMW

GMW Lead
GMW

GMW Lead
GMW

OAS, Sr.
OAS, Sr.

GMW
GMW
GMW
GMW Lead
GMW

GMW temp

Previous Emp Cond Begin Date

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Seasonal

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Temporary

College Laboratory Srvc ¢ FT, Unlimited

GMW
GMW Lead
College Lab Specialist

GMW
GMW Lead
GMW
GMW
GMW
GMW
GMW

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited

FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Unlimited
FT, Seasonal

5/25/2017

3/30/2022
10/22/2018

2/5/2020
1/29/2019

12/7/2024
12/21/2024

8/27/1996
12/3/2001
10/15/2012
5/22/2013
11/20/2019

5/15/2019
1/3/1984
9/30/2011
11/30/2015
6/15/2016

4/19/2017
1/27/2017
6/17/2013
2/10/2020
10/10/2003
8/3/2022
8/11/2020

End Date

11/28/2017

10/11/2022
3/29/2022

1/30/2024
2/4/2020

7/5/2024
7/5/2024

7/6/1999
8/24/2004
5/21/2013

11/19/2019
5/24/2022

10/1/2019
5/31/2011
11/29/2015
6/14/2016
7/14/2020

7/19/2022
4/18/2017
1/26/2016
9/14/2021
11/9/2021
12/20/2022
8/29/2023
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Current Class Title Current Emp Cond ( Current Opt Code Class Seniority Date State Seniority Date Previous Class Title Previous Emp Cond Begin Date End Date
Groundskeeper Inter
Benson, Bryan FT, Unlimited 4/6/2020 4/6/2020
Morgan, Ted FT, Unlimited 11/24/2021 11/24/2021

Groundkeeper Senior
Molden, Jon FT, Unlimited 12/11/2019 9/4/2018 Groundskeeper Int FT, Unlimited 9/4/2018 12/10/2019

Hockey Rink Ice Maker
Hess, Mitchell FT, Unlimited 5/11/2022 8/4/2021
Langhof, Jason FT, Unlimited 10/9/2024 10/9/2024

Security Officer (Campus Sec Officer)
Van Eck, Jonathan FT, Unlimited 8/16/2023 8/16/2023
Whittaker, Jordan FT, Unlimited 10/18/2023 10/18/2023

Security/Comm Monitor
Gammon, Kreston FT, Unlimited 9/20/2021 5/12/2021 CSO FT, Unlim 5/12/2021 9/19/2021




